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NOTICE TO ALL DTH CLASSIFIED CUSTOMERS:
Please read your ad the first day itruns to check
forany errors. Call us by noon on Tuesday, and
we’ll change it for the next paper. We are
responsible for first run errors only! We will

stop your ad any time, but no refunds or credits
for stopped ads willbe provided. Deadlines are
NOON, Tuesday prior to publication for classi-
fied ads. We publish every Thursday. A universi-
ty holiday is a DTH holiday too (i.e., this affects
deadlines). We reserve die right to reject, edit

or reclassify any ad deemed inappropriate,
obscene, illegal or otherwise objectionable.
Acceptance of ad copy or pre- payment does
not imply agreement to publish an ad. No
advertising for housing or employment, in
accordance with federal law, can discriminate
on the basis of sex, race, creed, color, religion,
national origin, handicap, marital status.

AAAActivism

SUMMER
JOBS

for the

ENVIRONMENT
S3OOO-SSOOO/Summer

• Save NC’s waterways'.
"

• Stop dangerous water pollution!

Join the nation’s largest grassroots
public interest organization to

protect air environment public
health, human rights & democracy.
Career opportunities &benefits.

Chapel Hill,NC
Call Daniel 919-933-9994

Fall 2004
Rooms Available

Graart LocatVi

1 Doubles & #
% Brand-New /
\ Singles J\^LLTOC^n

infoOgranvilletowers.com
www.granvilletowers.com

WALKTOCAMPUS! Charming neighborhood! Rjt-

nished basement apartment separate entry, $550 1
month includes utilities, A/C, parking. Nosmoking/
pets/loud music. Walk/bike/bus. 12 month lease
starts August 16. privatebasement@hotmail.com.

HOME FOR RENT. 3BR/2BA, big yard, hardwood

floors 1 mile from UNC. $1,200/month. 244-3888.

WALKTO CAMPUS. 2BR/IBA, newly renovated

house on Pritchard Avenue. Available July. W/D,
central heat/air, dishwasher, alarm system, hard-
wood floors fireplace, backyard. $1,275/month.
933-8143.

WALK TO CAMPUS studio apartment and
1 BR available now. One block to medical,

business school and hospital. Great loca-

tion. Contact Mikeat Mason Properties
919-619-2314.

2BR/2.58A SOUTHERN VILLAGEtownhouse. Bus
picks up at door. Beautiful home with fireplace,
columns private patio, garage. Both bedrooms
large with separate baths and walk-in closets No
smoking, no pets. $1,200/month. Available July
1.910- 590-7310.

GREATROOM innice house right nextto campus
$2 50/month plus 1/3 utilities W/D, deck, dish-
washer. Available immediately. 919-272-5869.

UNIVERSITYCOMMONS 4BR/4BA, very conven-
ient location, W/D, dishwasher, new carpet pool,
on busline. All rooms available August 1, $1,400/
month including utilities Individualrooms available
immediately, $390/month including utilities Con-
tact dancho@email.unc.edu or 704-724-2057.

2BR AVAILABLEINA 3BR furnished apartment
for rent. Lease begins June 21st. Close to cam-
pus If interested call Katie, 919-260- 5121.

CONDO ATUNIVERSITY COMMONS, 4BR/4BA.
Allrooms available August Ist. W/D, dishwash-
er, microwave, fully carpeted, balcony, swimming
pool and dub house. S4OO/month. Call 704-663-
3709, 704-663-0496.

LOVELY 2BR/IBA DUPLEX on wooded acre lot.
Nice neighborhood, convenient to UNC, priva-
cy. Same size bedroom with wall-to-wallcloset
living room with ceiling fan, kitchen with dish-
washer, W/D hookups, central heating and air,
and ample parking and storage. $750/month.
451-8140,933- 0983.

FOR RENT: 2BR/2BA condo Finley Forest
HWY 54. Fireplace, air conditioning, W/D,
dishwasher, pool. $750/month. Non-smok-
er. No pets. Available June 20.215-5174,
leave message.

EFFICIENCY APARTMENT ON East Franklin
Sheet, near campus, furnished, privateentrance,

no pets, utilities, cable and ethemet included,
one non-smoker, graduate only. 919-618-4609.

EXECUTIVE TOWNHOME W/2 MASTER BR

SUITES FOR RENT! Across from Southpoint:
1472 sq/ft 9 ft ceiling, vaulted living, hardwood
floors, gas fireplace, deck, 2.58A, pond, garage,
W/D, pool and tennis SI2SG/monthl year, SI2OO/
month 2 year lease. Available July 1.Call Steven
919-361-0498 SOON!

FREE ROOMWITH shared kitchen private entrance;

air conditioning, laundry facilities in attractive
Chapel Hillhouse in exchange for part-time assis-
tance to professional in rehabilitation program
after injury. Opportunity for additional paid com-
pensation. Hours adaptable to academic / work
schedule. Call 933-1166.

LARGE TOWNHOME FOR RENT in downtown
Carrboro. On busline, near Carr Mill shopping.
919-929-4515.

ANEWLYAVAILABLEHOUSE! 2BR/1 BA. Walk to
UNC. Fully renovated, hardwood floors Laundry.
Central ACand lawn maintenance. No pets/smok-
ing. $750/month. 1 year lease. Available June/Juiy.
919-622- 6078.

A BEAUTIFULLY SPACIOUS 2BR/IBA duplex
apartment. Over 900 sq/ft. Walking distance to
UNC. Fully renovated with hardwood floors and
laundry. Central AC. No pets No smoking. SBOOI
month with 1 year lease. Available June/July.
919-622-6078.

ASPECTACULAR DAYLIGHTbasement apartment
in upscale neighborhood! New construction,
maple cabinets/corian countertops 1,000 sq/ft.
Great Chapel Hilllocation. $750/month includes
all utilities. No smoking or pets. Available
July/August. 919- 929-2929.

6 MONTH LEASE AVAILABLEfor 3BR/2.58A
south of Chapel Hill.S9OO/month, rent reduced
for cat care. Furnished. Available August 1. See
www.unc.edu/~fridley/house.htm.

BEAUTIFULNEW 1 BR apartment in private home
in Southern Village in Chapel Hill. Rent $765/
month. Includes all utilities including basic cable.
Private entrance, full kitchen, deck with a view of
the woods full-size W/D, tilekitchen and bath,
and lots of natural light.Possibility of reduction
of rent in exchange for child care. No smoking,
no pets. Call 960-5282 for more information or
email sknotek@email.unc.edu. Availabilitystart-
ing mid-June or July 1.

2BR/1 BA. DUPLEX, W/D, dishwasher, tile kitchen
and bath, front porch and deck. 7x20 storage.
Bus stop across street. 1.5 miles no hills ride to
campus. Carrboro. 5780/month. At end of one
year lease, tenant owns excellent condition GE
W/D set. Available June 1.619-3419.

UNIVERSITYCOMMONS! 4BR/BA/CLOSET, kitchen,
laundry, parking included. New appliances Bike/

ride J/D busline. First floor unit. Flexible leases!
S4OO/room, $385 with 4! Incentives! Charles
828-699-0412.

Help Wanted

LIFEGUARDS/SWIM
INSTRUCTORS NEEDED

The Chapel Hill-CarrboroYMCAis now hir-
ing lifeguards and swim instructors. Great
Part-time job for summer school students.
Swim instructors needed Monday thru

Thursday, 1 -4:3opm. Lifeguarding hours
also available on weekdays and week-
ends. Employees receive a free Y member-
ship. Applications available at the front
desk at 980 AirportR0ad...942-5156.

LOOKING FOR PART-TIME and full-time waitstaff
and part-time host for AM and PM shifts. Please
apply in person at 405 West Rosemary Street
between the hours of 9:3oam and 3:oopm. No
phone calls please.

HEALTHYMALES 18-34 years of age. UNC
Andrology lab is currently recruiting sperm donors,
compensation provided. Please call962-6596 for
more information.

THINKINGABOUT OR majoring in nursing,

physical therapy, occupational therapy,
pre-med, or one of the other medical disci-
plines and looking for a part-time job that

willgive you hands-on experience working
one-on-one in an independent livingenvi-
ronment? Can train. Play: S9-14/hour. Call

for more information. 932-1314.

FULL-TIME RESEARCH ASSISTANT needed for
Duke study examining the effects of stress on
cardiac function in post-MI patients. Computer
skills necessary. Great experience forgrad school.
Call 681-4087 for more info.

FULL-TIME JOB COACH needed to assist adults
with developmental disabilities obtain employ-
ment, team job skills. Requirements, high school
diploma or equivalent. Hours vary, weekend work
may be required. Benefit package. Salary based
on experience, education. To apply: no phone
calls. Fax resume or letter of interest to 732-4027.
Email hopkinss@orange-ent.com. Online: www.
orange-ent.com. Mail: Orange Enterprises, Inc,
500 Valley Forge Road. Hillsborough, NC 27278.
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
References required, 919-933-2976.

SUMMER CHILDCARE for 4-year-old boy, flexible
hours, weekdays, 10-25 hrs/wk. 10 minutes from
UNC, must have transportation, non-smoker. Call
493-5150. Leave message.

CHILDCARE NEEDED FOR 2 boys ages 11 and 6.
Flexible schedule 3-5 days a week. Home - 932-
9181, cell - 619-9399.

SIOO CHILDCARE SIGNING BONUS! Seeking
a motivated, energetic, good-humored, patient,
sports enthusiast to befriend a 14,12,10 year olds

and chocolate lab in Chapel Hill, 16-24
days flexible. Must have references, good driving
record and possess ability to stay organized. Need
achild care giver nota babysitter. sl2/hour. Email
maureen.chew@sun.com or call 816-4524.

| For Rent |

FAIR HOUSING
INFORMATION

ALL REAL ESTATE AND RENTAL advertising in
this newspaper is subject to the Federal Fair
Housing Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to
advertise 'any preference, limitation, or discrim-
ination based on race, color, religion, sex, handi-
cap, familial status, or national origin, or an
intention to make any such preference, limita-
tion, or discrimination." This newspaper willnot
knowingly accept any advertising which is in vio-
lation of the law. Our readers are hereby
informed that all dwellings advertised in this
newspaper are available on an equal opportuni-
ty basis in accordance with the law. To complain
of discrimination, call the US Department of
Housing and Urban Development housing dis-
crimination hotline: 1-800-669-9777.

GRADUATE STUDENT SEEKING roommate
for 2BR/1.58A 1,000 sq/ft apartment. Full
kitchen, large balcony, furnished. Over-
looking Bolin Creek. NICE, CLEAN, QUIET
place. Call John 933-7163.

GRADUATE STUDENT LOOKING for 3 roommates
in 4BR/4BA condo. W/D, furnished. Water, cable,
trash included. Pooland clubhouse. 704-485- 8121
or 704-485-8519 or lhuney@aol.com. Available
now orAugust 1.

2 ROOMS FOR RENTfor the summer. Great location
less than a mile from campus down AirportRoad.
Call Lindsay at 967-9353 for more information.

FREE ROOM AND board for part-time child care.
3-9 pm M-F, third floor of Chapel Hill home.
Additional paid time negotiable. Must love kids,
have car. and sense of humor. 919- 942-5500.

WALKTO CAMPUS. Hillsborough Street, 2BR/IBA.
New kitchen, new bath. W/D, dishwasher. Central
heat and air. Available June or August. SBOO/
month. 933-8143.

EXTRA NICE TOWNHOUSE, walk to
campus. Includes W/D, dishwasher, lots of
closet space. Gas, heat free parking, nice
landscaping, great location. 515 Merritt
MillRoad, just off Cameron Avenue. 3BR/

1.58A is $1,150/month. 2BR/1.58A is
SBBO/month. 12 month lease. Move in June
1, July 1 or August 1. Call Cindy at 919-
967-0776, LTS Management.

APARTMENTSUBLET. AVAILABLEJune 16 through
July 23. 2BR/IBA, 5 minutes to campus. 919-
260-1950.

WALKINGDISTANCE TO campus. Available August
1, 2004. 2BR/2.58A, W/D, central air and heat.
Dishwasher. $975/month. 933-8143.

331 WEST ROSEMARY STREET: Across

from Breadman's. Short walk to campus,
just 3 blocks away. IBR/1 BA perfect for
graduate students, best value downtown.
Large apartments in two story building.
Free gas, heat and free downtown park-

ing. Laundry room on site. Some units

with hardwood floors, all air-conditioned.
12 month lease can start June 1, July 1 or

August 1. $650/month. Call Cindy at 919-

967-0776. LTS Management.

WALKTO FRANKUNSTREET and Foster's Market.

2BR/2BA condo in excellent condition. Managed/
maintained by a local owner. End unit. Available

early August. $925/month. 913-2526.

FOR RENT: UNIVERSITY COMMONS 4BR/4BA. All
appliances W/D and water included. Available
August 1.SI3OO. Free busline. 919- 383-4902.

SHEPARD LANE CONDOS AND COT-
TAGES just offEstes Drive. Newly remod-
eled 2BR/IBA has dishwasher, W/D, just
3/4 mile to campus and on the busline.
Convenient, super clean, quiet setting.
Lush landscaping that will soon be in full

bloom. Walk to University Mall,Caribou
Coffee, post office, banks, or take Battle

Branch Trail all the way to campus. One
month free rent for any 12 month lease
signed by June 1. Hurry! These are the
nicest in town. $725 per month includes
water, sewer, garbage. Call Cindy at 919-
967-0776, LTS Management.

| For Sale [
W/D. WASHER: 2 years old, Whirlpool, great con-
dition. Dryer: 4+ years old, Kenmore, good con-
dition. Sell together for $175. Price negotiable.
Sell by 06/13. Shay 919-302- 0357.

FOR SALE: 2BR/1.58A, 860 sq/ft. Chapel HIH condo

on busline at Ephesus Church and Legion. $69,500.
919-933-6132.

'93 BLACK TOYOTA CAMRY, 4 door. 162 K
miles, runs great Pioneer CD player, A/C.
$2,000, neg. Call Evan 919-225-2869.

Wheels for Sale
NISSAN MAXIMASE 1998, 108 K miles, leather,
sunroof, 5 speed, new tires, just tuned, one owner.
$7,850.919-363-1967.

SELL YOUR CAR INTHEDTH CLASSIFIEDS! Itworks!
Call 962-1163 toplace your ad today!

| Music

Tutoring VOICE INSTRUCTIONWITHEstelle Morgen,
BS Julliard, MAColumbia. Recently relocat-
ed from NewYork to Chapel Hill.Breathing,
Diction, Range, Interpretation Techniques.
969-9249,969-9254.01 CE.

ELEMENTARY/ HIGHSCHOOL student who needs
a math tutor? Call 919- 360-9254. Tutoring given
by graduate student.

| Sublets |
Announcements Announcements I Announcements

LIVE IN LUXURY!
SUMMER SUBLEASE! 2BR AVAILABLE IN

4BR apartment, fully furnished. Personal
bathrooms. Fully equipped kitchen, spacious
livingroom, high-speed internet W/D, on
busline, parking. Allutilities included. $450/
month, price negotiable. Call 919-452-1561.

NEED SOMEBODY to sublet room near campus for
2nd session. Call 704-516-8895. Rent's negotiable.

GREAT APARTMENT AVAILABLEfor sub lease.
June 1 through July 31. Walking distance tocam-
pus. Call 704- 491-5181.

MOVEIN NOW! 2BR/2BA Sun Stone apartment.
W/D hookups. $659/month -futilities (EXTREME-
LY NEGOTIABLE!).Call Stacy, 336-596-0447.

The Daily Tar Heel office will be closed
on Monday, May 31 for Memorial Day

Deadlines for Thursday, June 3 issue:
Display Ads - Friday, May 28 at 3pm

Display Classifieds - Friday, May 28 at 3pm
Line Classifieds - Tuesday, June 1 at noon

The DTH office willre-open

jOKbS3SNA, Tiues< *a^'June lat 9: °oam |

I withthis ad-expires 07/1S/04 1
I A BACK DOOR CD's A I¦ ”

Buying CDs, DVDs, Video Games, Tapes, Movies, etc. ¦
B Mon-Sat 11 am-tpm, Sun Ipm6pm • 933-0019 |

Need a FREE Lawyer?
'¦v® Check out our website: www.unc.edu/student/orgs/sls I
I Student Legal Services /Th\ I
-j Suite 3407 Union ¦ 962.1303 I

MW Robert H. Smith, Atfy. At Law wf|
Carolina Graduate with over20 years WBgOl

JBe/ experience representing students Itaßj ,
FREE CONSUUATION

| 312 W. Franklin St., above Horn's Restaurant • 967-2200 |

DWI, Fake ID, speeding

P Who should you call? Just ask your friends. a
| www.tUHxw.com MB-18M |

BR = Bedroom • BA= Bath • sq/ft = square feet • mo = month • hr =hour • wk =week • W/D = washer/dryer • 080 = or best offer • A/C = air conditioning • M/F=male/female • w/ =with • LR =living room

Classified Advertising
Roommates

ROOMMATE WANTED FOR 2BR/1.58A
apartment in Stratford Hills. 1,000 sq/ ft. 1
mile from campus with full kitchen, laun-
dry and balcony overlooking Bolin Creek.
CLEAN QUIET place. Call John 933-7163.

ONE OR TWO roommates needed for nice
Carrboro house. Fully furnished. Deck, yard, new
appliances plenty of parking. On busline, bike
path. $395/month. Available July. barbara@
allonebookscom, 919-933-0650.

FEMALEUNC-CH juniorin sociology/psychology,
vegetarian with cat seeks studious non-smoking
roommate for 2004-2006. Myapartment or yours

I can provide most furniture. 919-781-4521.

5 FUN FEMALES seeking roommate to
live in Ashley Forest 6BR/SBA, offAirport
Road, on busline. W/D, dishwasher, deck.
$375/month not including utilities or
internet. Non-smoker please. Available
August 1. Call 314-412-9395.

SEEKING QUIET. RESPONSIBLE person to share

2BR/2BA at Sunstone. 1/2 block to Franklin Street

Allamenities S4OO/month +l/2 utilities Available
August 1.933-4708.

UNC LAW STUDENT seeking polite,
responsible, respectful, roommate, prefer-
ably grad student to share 2BR/2BA
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